900470290 10/17/2018

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM494259

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900465283

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Boutique Spirits LLC		11/11/2017	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ricou Spirits LP	
Street Address:	2703 La Mesa Drive	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78704	
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87645018	BRANDY SAINTE LOUISE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3057638539

Email: ryan@malkin.law

Correspondent Name: Ryan Malkin

Address Line 1: 1160 96th Street, Suite 402
Address Line 4: Miami Beach, FLORIDA 33154

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Ryan MalkinSIGNATURE:/Ryan Malkin/DATE SIGNED:10/17/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK 900470290 REEL: 006458 FRAME: 0996

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006458 FRAME: 0997

RECORDED: 09/07/2018